TRIMBLE INC.

TRIMBLE INC.
ISIN:  US8962391004

WKN: 896239100

Prehled

03.06.2024 17:57:42

Cena

54,81 USD

Zména © -1,56%(-087)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 12.498 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 54,80 USD

(200)
Prodej (€astka) 54,83 USD
(300)

Oteviraci cena 55,68 USD
Max 55,92 USD
Min 54,81 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 55,68 USD
den)
Cena vazena 55,09761
obchodovanym objemem USD
Objem (kusy) 252.012
Obchodovany objem 13.880.411,90
Pocet obchodu 5.596
Posledni zobchodovany 100

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: TRIMBLE INC.
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
03.06.2024
31.05.2024
30.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024

Errr

r

Nadpis

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

VSechny burzy pro TRIMBLE INC.

Burza [£] Datum

(mil.)

Tradegate  03.06.2024 15:49 50,86 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8962391004-2024-06-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8962391004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b4c8d85a25c238972ed89252032a84fa121de5745427640b659d8c32350f9b&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63a3e208569505a1b&time=1717517586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c14cc772083abd159cf520dd24c2dd5d3ff710f4cdb6d9bb338fc1f7f3c815d5&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=edf293f2aee092c94&time=1717517586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=270cbb01e0d18d1d7947d2d6affa1d94d519baa9c95babb660b1fc5e6b99a457&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=863f2c4db938295d8&time=1717517586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41cda6000b7268b3bb560601a1bcffb3065d572090831c936a0c70a2f5c45123&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3553a9987358389c&time=1717517586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=957fd2162e63f0fe83e2113c6d3f03e98932ccb5f44f038a2405fb41247c1079&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63a57dcf8cef50ff4&time=1717517586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54364616

TRIMBLE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

03.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024

12:16
17:57
08:00
08:02
10:31
08:11
08:08

51,40 EUR
54,81 USD
51,22 EUR
51,10 EUR
51,26 EUR
51,18 EUR
51,20 EUR

0,00
13,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15480

TRIMBLE INC.

Detaily

03.06.2024 17:57:42

Cena

54,81 USD

Zména O -1,56%(-0,87)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 12.498 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 54,80 USD

(200)
Prodej (Castka) 54,83 USD
(300)
Oteviraci cena 55,68 USD
Max 55,92 USD
Min 54,81 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 55,68 USD
den)
Cena vazena 55,09761
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 252.012
Obchodovany objem 13.880.411,90
Pocet obchodu 5.596
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +19,70% +19,01% -28,60%
Vykonn. +9,14 +8,87 -22,25
(abs.)
Beta 1,08 1,06 1,41
Volatilita 25,63 30,04 33,81
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

55,87 USD (1.130.494
57,63 USD (1.349.494
58,03 USD (1.415.874
53,50 USD (1.382.612
65,55 USD (21.03.2024
48,60 USD (18.01.2024
65,55 USD (21.03.2024
39,57 USD (01.11.2023
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TRIMBLE INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

& Trimble

Kontakty
TRIMBLE INC.

10368 Westmoor Drive - 80021 Westminster
Telefon:+1-720-887-6100

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Trimble, Inc. engages in the provision of positioning technology solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Buildings and Infrastructure, Geospatial, Resources and
Utilities, and Transportation. The Buildings and Infrastructure segment serves architects,

engineers, contractors, owners, and operators. The Geospatial segment offers solutions for
customers working in surveying, engineering, and government. The Resources and Utilities

segment caters to customers working in agriculture, forestry, and utilities. The
Transportation segment covers the long-haul trucking, field service management, rail, and
construction logistics industries. The company was founded in 1978 by Charles Robert
Trimble and is headquartered in Westminster, CO.

Clenové predstavenstva

Erik Borje
Ekholm

Kaigham
Gabiriel

James Dalton

Johan
Wibergh

Kara Sprague
Mark Peek

Meaghan
Lloyd
Ronald
Nersesian

Thomas
Sweet

Robert G.
Painter

David G.
Barnes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8962391004-2024-06-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8962391004
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